Cover
PRESSURE • FLOW • BORES • POOLS • TRASH • SUMPS • FIRE FIGHTING  plus more . . .
pricelist 09SE
PT
EM
BE
R

BOREHOLE SUBMERSIBLES - COMPLETE UNITS - 4"
PUMP CODE MOTOR CODE C/BOX CODE TYPE UNIT HP VOLT-PH LIST PRICE incl GST
ORDER CODE
ST-05  SERIES
ST-0513 F F244 555 0117 - 2 WIRE .37Kw 240-1 $1221.00 $1343.10
ST-0519 F F244 557 0117 - 2 WIRE .55kW 240-1 $1444.00 $1588.40
ST-0526 F F244 558 1203 - 2 WIRE .75kW 240-1 $1678.00 $1845.80
ST-0526 M F214 568 1916 F280 373 0119 3 WIRE .75kW 240-1 $1725.00 $1897.50
ST-0526 T F234 563 3016 - 3 WIRE .75kW 415-3 $1568.00 $1724.80
ST-0538 F F244 359 1217 - 2 WIRE 1.1kW 240-1 $2278.00 $2505.80
ST-0538 M F224 560 1916 F282 360 8119 3 WIRE 1.1kW 240-1 $2296.00 $2525.60
ST-0538 T F234 524 1616 - 3 WIRE 1.1kW 415-3 $2021.00 $2223.10
ST-10 SERIES
ST-1007 F F244 555 0117 - 2 WIRE .37Kw 240-1 $1114.00 $1225.40
ST-1010 F F244 557 0117 - 2 WIRE .55kW 240-1 $1273.00 $1400.30
ST-1014 F F244 558 1203 - 2 WIRE .75kW 240-1 $1395.00 $1534.50
ST-1014 M F214 568 1916 F280 373 0119 3 WIRE .75kW 240-1 $1442.00 $1586.20
ST-1014 T F234 563 3016 - 3 WIRE .75kW 415-3 $1285.00 $1413.50
ST-1020 F F244 359 1217 - 2 WIRE 1.1kW 240-1 $1724.00 $1896.40
ST-1020 M F224 560 1916 F282 360 8119 3 WIRE 1.1kW 240-1 $1742.00 $1916.20
ST-1020 T F234 524 1616 - 3 WIRE 1.1kW 415-3 $1467.00 $1613.70
ST-1028 M F224 561 1916 F282 361 8119 3 WIRE 1.5kW 240-1 $2260.00 $2486.00
ST-1028 T F234 525 1616 - 3 WIRE 1.5kW 415-3 $1800.00 $1980.00
ST-13 SERIES
ST-1311 F F244 558 1203 - 2 WIRE .75Kw 240-1 $1270.00 $1397.00
ST-1311 M F214 568 1916 F280 373 0119 3 WIRE .75kW 240-1 $1317.00 $1448.70
ST-1311 T F234 563 3016 - 3 WIRE .75kW 415-3 $1160.00 $1276.00
ST1316 F F244 359 1217 - 2 WIRE 1.1kW 240-1 $1599.00 $1758.90
ST1316 M F224 560 1916 F282 360 8119 3 WIRE 1.1kW 240-1 $1617.00 $1778.70
ST1316 T F234 524 1616 - 3 WIRE 1.1kW 415-3 $1342.00 $1476.20
ST-1321 M F224 561 1916 F282 361 8119 3 WIRE 1.5kW 240-1 $1978.00 $2175.80
ST-1321 T F234 525 1616 - 3 WIRE 1.5kW 415-3 $1518.00 $1669.80
ST-1332 M F225 562 2536 F282 362 8110 3 WIRE 2.2kW 240-1 $2460.00 $2706.00
ST-1332 T F234 526 2516 - 3 WIRE 2.2kW 415-3 $1984.00 $2182.40
S
U
B
B
IE
M
AT
E
 -
 4
”
16
SUBBIEMATE
BOREHOLE SUBMERSIBLES - COMPLETE UNITS - 4"
PUMP CODE MOTOR CODE C/BOX CODE TYPE UNIT HP VOLT-PH LIST PRICE incl GST
ORDER CODE
ST-18 SERIES
ST-1807 F F244 557 0117 - 2 WIRE .55kW 240-1 $1170.00 $1287.00
ST-1809 F F244 558 1203 - 2 WIRE .75kW 240-1 $1264.00 $1390.40
ST-1809 M F214 568 1916 F280 373 0119 3 WIRE .75kW 240-1 $1311.00 $1442.10
ST-1809 T F234 563 3016 - 3 WIRE .75kW 415-3 $1154.00 $1269.40
ST-1814 F F244 359 1217 - 2 WIRE 1.1kW 240-1 $1599.00 $1758.90
ST-1814 M F224 560 1916 F282 360 8119 3 WIRE 1.1kW 240-1 $1617.00 $1778.70
ST-1814 T F234 524 1616 - 3 WIRE 1.1kW 415-3 $1342.00 $1476.20
ST-1818 M F224 561 1916 F282 361 8119 3 WIRE 1.5kW 240-1 $1978.00 $2175.80
ST-1818 T F234 525 1616 - 3 WIRE 1.5kW 415-3 $1518.00 $1669.80
ST-1827 M F225 562 2536 F282 362 8110 3 WIRE 2.2kW 240-1 $2449.00 $2693.90
ST-1827 T F234 526 2516 - 3 WIRE 2.2kW 415-3 $1973.00 $2170.30
ST-1835 T F234 591 3401 - 3 WIRE 3.0kW 415-3 $2444.00 $2688.40
ST-1844 M F224 563 3301 F282 363 9010 3 WIRE 3.7kW 240-1 $3415.00 $3756.50
ST-1844 T F234 527 3401 - 3 WIRE 3.7kW 415-3 $2910.00 $3201.00
ST-1848 T F234 593 3401 - 3 WIRE 4.0kW 415-3 $3171.00 $3488.10
ST-25 SERIES
ST-2508 F F244 558 1203 - 2 WIRE .75kW 240-1 $1256.00 $1381.60
ST-2508 M F214 568 1916 F280 373 0119 3 WIRE .75kW 240-1 $1303.00 $1433.30
ST-2508 T F234 563 3016 - 3 WIRE .75kW 415-3 $1146.00 $1260.60

BOREHOLE SUBMERSIBLES - COMPLETE UNITS - 4"
PUMP CODE MOTOR CODE C/BOX CODE TYPE UNIT HP VOLT-PH LIST PRICE incl GST
ORDER CODE
ST-35 SERIES
ST-3507 F F244 558 1203 - 2 WIRE .75kW 240-1 $1263.00 $1389.30
F214 568 1916 F280 373 0119 3 WIRE .75kW 240-1 $1310.00 $1441.00
ST-3507 T F234 563 3016 - 3 WIRE .75kW 415-3 $1153.00 $1268.30
ST-3510 F F244 359 1217 - 2 WIRE 1.1kW 240-1 $1618.00 $1779.80
ST-3510 M F224 560 1916 F282 360 8119 3 WIRE 1.1kW 240-1 $1636.00 $1799.60
ST-3510 T F234 524 1616 - 3 WIRE 1.1kW 415-3 $1361.00 $1497.10
ST-3514 M F224 561 1916 F282 361 8119 3 WIRE 1.5kW 240-1 $1994.00 $2193.40
ST-3514 T F234 525 1616 - 3 WIRE 1.5kW 415-3 $1534.00 $1687.40
ST-3520 M F225 562 2536 F282 362 8110 3 WIRE 2.2kW 240-1 $2466.00 $2712.60
ST-3520 T F234 526 2516 - 3 WIRE 2.2kW 415-3 $1990.00 $2189.00
ST-3527 M F224 563 3301 F282 363 9010 3 WIRE 3.7kW 240-1 $3084.00 $3392.40
ST-3527 T F234 591 3401 - 3 WIRE 3.0kW 415-3 $2464.00 $2710.40
ST-3534 M F224 563 3301 F282 363 9010 3 WIRE 3.7kW 240-1 $3391.00 $3730.10
ST-3534 T F234 527 3401 - 3 WIRE 3.7kW 415-3 $2886.00 $3174.60
ST-3536 T F234 593 3401 - 3 WIRE 4.0kW 415.3 $3093.00 $3402.30
ST-3549 T F234 528 3401 - 3 WIRE 5.5kW 415-3 $3765.00 $4141.50
ST-40 SERIES
ST-4006 F F244 359 1217 - 2 WIRE 1.1kW 240-1 $1521.00 $1673.10
ST-4006 M F224 560 1916 F282 360 8119 3 WIRE 1.1kW 240-1 $1539.00 $1692.90
ST-4006 T F234 524 1616 - 3 WIRE 1.1kW 415-3 $1264.00 $1390.40